
 

Airport School- Ahmedabad

Academic Session 2024-25 

Half Yearly Examination Date sheet 
 

Date Day I II III IV V 

10.09.2024 Tuesday MATHS ENGLISH MATHS SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 

SCIENCE  

       

12.09.2024 Thursday ENGLISH GUJARATI  SCIENCE ENGLISH GUJARATI 

       

14.09.2024 Saturday HINDI EVS HINDI  SCIENCE ENGLISH 

       

18.09.2024 Wednesday GUJARATI HINDI SOCIAL 
SCIENCE  

GUJARATI MATHS 

       

20.09.2024 Friday EVS MATHS GUJARATI MATHS HINDI 

       

24.09.2024 Tuesday   ENGLISH HINDI SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 

 
 

Time (I & II) : Reporting time: 07: 40 a.m.  
  Reading time : 07:45 a.m. – 08:00 a.m.     
 Exam Time : 08.00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
  

Time (III to V) : Reporting time: 07: 40 a.m.  
  Reading time : 07:45 a.m. – 08:00 a.m.    
 Exam Time : 08.00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m 

 

➢ Drawing Exam  (First Two Periods) : 28.08.2024 (Wednesday) Std.: I to X  

➢ G. K. (First Period) : 29.08.2024 (Thursday) Std.: I to V 

➢ COMPUTER EXAM : 30.08.2024 (Friday) Std.: I to IV (Theory) (1st Period)  

:30.08.2024 (Friday) V-A, V-B & V-C (Practical) 

:31.08.2024 (Saturday) Std.: V-D (Practical) 

 



IMPORTANT POINTS TO NOTE 

• Kindly adhere to timings. 

• The students to follow the seating arrangement for the examinations from 10.09.2023, Tuesday 

onwards. 

• The exams namely Drawing and G.K will be conducted during regular school hours on the 

dates cited above. No student is permitted to leave the school after the exam. 

• No student is allowed to leave the examination hall before the exam gets over. 

 


